RISC Computing Platforms
Features
Development Kit for Qseven 2.0 CPU
Module ROM-7421
ROM-7421
Evaluation Kit
�� Evaluation kit for ROM-7421
�� Enhanced performance NXP i.MX6 Dual  Plus 1GHz processor

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
ROM-7421 Evaluation Kit
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ROM-DK7421-F0A1E ROM-7421 Evaluation Kit
ROM-DK7421-F0A2E ROM-7421 Evaluation Kit w/o power code for china
Packing List
Part Number Description
9680015491 miniPCIe to PCIe adapter card MP2W-S-SMA V2.2a
9696ED2000E ASS'Y ROM-ED20 DB A101-1
9696O74200E ASS'Y ROM-7421 A101 DUAL_1G,1G DDR3,4G NAND
9696750100E ASS'Y ROM-DB7501 A101 Q7 i.MX6 Carrier Board
9696MEG510E ROM-EG51 A101 ASS'Y CODEC Board For
ROM-DB5900
96LEDK-A070WV40NB1 7" LED PANEL 400N 800X480(G)
96PSA-A36W12R1 ADP A/D 100-240V 36W 12V W/PFC DC PLUG 90°
SQF-ISDS1-4G-82C SQF SDHC C10 SLC 4G, 1CH (0~70°C)